
 

Krajské kolo Čokoládová tretra 2018 
Košice 17.05.2018 

 

Výsledková listina 

Vygenerované 17. 5. 2018 o 21:38  

(107) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (506) 

 

ČAMAJ Štefan  31.03.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  17,84 
        

 
2 (696) 

 

HORŇÁK Matúš  19.01.2011 ZŠ Abovská Košice  17,91 
        

 
3 (956) 

 

HOLEČKA Róbert  10.04.2011 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  18,06 
        

 
4 (785) 

 

ŠTURMAN Alex  08.02.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  18,65 
        

 
5 (760) 

 

KOCAN Patrik  10.03.2011 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  18,71 
        

 
6 (982) 

 

KRIŽÁK Andrej  25.06.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  18,75 
        

 
7 (756) 

 

ULIČNÝ Tomáš  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká  18,80 
        

 
8 (825) 

 

ŽULKOVSKÝ Zachariáš  01.05.2011 ZŠ Kysak  18,84 
        

 
9 (684) 

 

SEDLÁK Martin  30.11.2011 Šport Hrou Prešov  19,09 
        

 
10 (827) 

 

MOŠČÁK Lukáš  30.01.2011 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  19,40 
        

 
11 (543) 

 

KATOČ Tomáš  2011 Atletika Košice o.z.  19,56 
        

 
12 (753) 

 

MAŠČENÍK Filip  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká  19,61 
        

 
13 (821) 

 

KOSTURKO Denis  03.02.2011 ZŠ Kysak  19,66 
        

 
14 (855) 

 

TOMÁŠ Lukáš  07.04.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  19,70 
        

 
15 (815) 

 

SEMANČÍK Oliver  04.01.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  19,75 
        

 
16 (854) 

 

SVOBODNÍK Samuel  15.07.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  19,93 
        

 
17 (711) 

 

BALOG Dávid  30.07.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  19,95 
        

 
18 (737) 

 

TISCHLER Tomáš  19.01.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  20,12 
        

 
19 (594) 

 

LÖRINC Alex  23.09.2011 jednotlivci  20,40 
        

 
20 (955) 

 

FARKAŠ Nicolas  28.06.2011 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  20,42 
        

 
=21 (566) 

 

MAKRÓCZY Matúš  15.05.2011 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  20,49 
        

 
=21 (595) 

 

MAŤAŠ Jakub  15.09.2011 jednotlivci  20,49 
        

 
23 (774) 

 

ČERŇANSKÝ Adam  15.04.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  20,51 
        

 
24 (971) 

 

GÁLIS Rudolf  15.02.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  20,64 
        

 
25 (810) 

 

MILIŠIČ Dejan  25.07.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  20,70 
        

 
26 (780) 

 

OLEJÁR Radoslav  09.04.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  20,76 
        

 
27 (630) 

 

BODNÁR Christopher  28.06.2011 AK Slovan Levoča  20,77 
        

 
28 (897) 

 

URBAN Matúš  23.03.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  20,80 
        

 
29 (981) 

 

KRINICKÝ Oliver  26.05.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  20,81 
        

 
=30 (663) 

 

VYSOCKÝ Timotej  17.07.2011 AK Slovan Levoča  20,83 
        

 
=30 (713) 

 

GAJDOŠ Radovan  26.04.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  20,83 
        

 
32 (701) 

 

LACKO Lukáš  14.01.2011 ZŠ Abovská Košice  20,93 
        

 
33 (728) 

 

JENDRÁL Matúš  21.04.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  21,55 
        

 
=34 (911) 

 

NHEP Sopheak  14.05.2011 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  21,75 
        



 
=34 (961) 

 

OČKAI Patrik  13.06.2011 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  21,75 
        

 
36 (555) 

 

BOTTO Ondrej  10.06.2011 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  22,11 
        

 
37 (891) 

 

GALYÁŠ Ján  07.08.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  22,14 
        

 
38 (538) 

 

TEĽMAN Samuel  16.08.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,51 
        

 
39 (516) 

 

HORVÁTH Tobias  10.10.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,58 
        

 
40 (586) 

 

KOCÚR Dominik  16.09.2012 jednotlivci  23,13 
        

 
41 (522) 

 

PARKÁNSKY Jakub  11.03.2013 Atleťáčik Seňa  23,62 
        

 
42 (596) 

 

MOLNÁR Tomáš  28.03.2012 jednotlivci  25,36 
        

 
43 (866) 

 

TOTH Adrián  08.04.2011 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  25,52 
        

 
44 (518) 

 

KIŠ Peter  26.12.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,19 
        

 
45 (504) 

 

BORONA Šimon  13.10.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,70 
        

 
46 (500) 

 

KOLESAR Adam  06.10.2014 1.ZŠ Michalovce  27,92 
        

 
47 (528) 

 

SABO Maximilián  28.03.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  29,91 
        

  
(537) 

 

TEĽMAN Jakub  21.08.2013 Atleťáčik Seňa  DNS 
        

  
(602) 

 

REMIAŠOVÁ Simona  04.12.2012 jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(670) 

 

JOCHMAN Denyell  29.04.2012 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(916) 

 

SEKERÁK Matej  24.02.2011 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

(108) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (506) 

 

ČAMAJ Štefan  31.03.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  17,84 
        

 
2 (538) 

 

TEĽMAN Samuel  16.08.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,51 
        

 
3 (522) 

 

PARKÁNSKY Jakub  11.03.2013 Atleťáčik Seňa  23,62 
        

 
4 (504) 

 

BORONA Šimon  13.10.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,70 
        

 
5 (528) 

 

SABO Maximilián  28.03.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  29,91 
        

  
(537) 

 

TEĽMAN Jakub  21.08.2013 Atleťáčik Seňa  DNS 
        

(109) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (711) 

 

BALOG Dávid  30.07.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  19,95 
        

 
2 (897) 

 

URBAN Matúš  23.03.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  20,80 
        

 
3 (713) 

 

GAJDOŠ Radovan  26.04.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  20,83 
        

 
4 (891) 

 

GALYÁŠ Ján  07.08.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  22,14 
        

 
5 (516) 

 

HORVÁTH Tobias  10.10.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,58 
        

 
6 (518) 

 

KIŠ Peter  26.12.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,19 
        

(110) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (956) 

 

HOLEČKA Róbert  10.04.2011 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  18,06 
        

 
2 (760) 

 

KOCAN Patrik  10.03.2011 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  18,71 
        

 
3 (955) 

 

FARKAŠ Nicolas  28.06.2011 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  20,42 
        

 
4 (961) 

 

OČKAI Patrik  13.06.2011 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  21,75 
        

 
5 (866) 

 

TOTH Adrián  08.04.2011 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  25,52 
        

 



(111) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (855) 

 

TOMÁŠ Lukáš  07.04.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  19,70 
        

 
2 (815) 

 

SEMANČÍK Oliver  04.01.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  19,75 
        

 
3 (854) 

 

SVOBODNÍK Samuel  15.07.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  19,93 
        

 
4 (810) 

 

MILIŠIČ Dejan  25.07.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  20,70 
        

(112) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (684) 

 

SEDLÁK Martin  30.11.2011 Šport Hrou Prešov  19,09 
        

 
2 (543) 

 

KATOČ Tomáš  2011 Atletika Košice o.z.  19,56 
        

 
3 (630) 

 

BODNÁR Christopher  28.06.2011 AK Slovan Levoča  20,77 
        

 
4 (663) 

 

VYSOCKÝ Timotej  17.07.2011 AK Slovan Levoča  20,83 
        

  
(670) 

 

JOCHMAN Denyell  29.04.2012 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

(113) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh F 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (594) 

 

LÖRINC Alex  23.09.2011 jednotlivci  20,40 
        

 
=2 (566) 

 

MAKRÓCZY Matúš  15.05.2011 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  20,49 
        

 
=2 (595) 

 

MAŤAŠ Jakub  15.09.2011 jednotlivci  20,49 
        

 
4 (555) 

 

BOTTO Ondrej  10.06.2011 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  22,11 
        

 
5 (586) 

 

KOCÚR Dominik  16.09.2012 jednotlivci  23,13 
        

 
6 (500) 

 

KOLESAR Adam  06.10.2014 1.ZŠ Michalovce  27,92 
        

(233) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh G 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (982) 

 

KRIŽÁK Andrej  25.06.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  18,75 
        

 
2 (825) 

 

ŽULKOVSKÝ Zachariáš  01.05.2011 ZŠ Kysak  18,84 
        

 
3 (821) 

 

KOSTURKO Denis  03.02.2011 ZŠ Kysak  19,66 
        

 
4 (737) 

 

TISCHLER Tomáš  19.01.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  20,12 
        

 
5 (971) 

 

GÁLIS Rudolf  15.02.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  20,64 
        

 
6 (981) 

 

KRINICKÝ Oliver  26.05.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  20,81 
        

 
7 (728) 

 

JENDRÁL Matúš  21.04.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  21,55 
        

(234) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh H 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (696) 

 

HORŇÁK Matúš  19.01.2011 ZŠ Abovská Košice  17,91 
        

 
2 (756) 

 

ULIČNÝ Tomáš  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká  18,80 
        

 
3 (753) 

 

MAŠČENÍK Filip  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká  19,61 
        

 
4 (701) 

 

LACKO Lukáš  14.01.2011 ZŠ Abovská Košice  20,93 
        

 
5 (911) 

 

NHEP Sopheak  14.05.2011 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  21,75 
        

  
(916) 

 

SEKERÁK Matej  24.02.2011 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

 



(116) 100m - Chlapci (2011-2012) :: Beh I 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (785) 

 

ŠTURMAN Alex  08.02.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  18,65 
        

 
2 (827) 

 

MOŠČÁK Lukáš  30.01.2011 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  19,40 
        

 
3 (774) 

 

ČERŇANSKÝ Adam  15.04.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  20,51 
        

 
4 (780) 

 

OLEJÁR Radoslav  09.04.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  20,76 
        

 
5 (596) 

 

MOLNÁR Tomáš  28.03.2012 jednotlivci  25,36 
        

  
(602) 

 

REMIAŠOVÁ Simona  04.12.2012 jednotlivci  DNS 
        

 



(128) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (546) 

 

KISSOVÁ Alexandra  10.08.2011 Atletika Košice o.z.  18,34 
        

 
2 (998) 

 

WEISSOVÁ Natália  05.02.2011 jednotlivci  18,37 
        

 
3 (974) 

 

HORNÍKOVÁ Viktória  23.04.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  19,20 
        

 
4 (527) 

 

RADULYOVÁ Linda  09.06.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  19,46 
        

 
5 (860) 

 

DÁNIOVÁ Sofia  27.01.2011 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  19,53 
        

 
6 (759) 

 

KARAFFOVÁ Tatiana  18.06.2011 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  19,82 
        

 
7 (809) 

 

KOLESÁROVÁ Viktória  19.01.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  19,99 
        

 
8 (712) 

 

BAREJOVÁ Sára  22.07.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  20,52 
        

 
9 (718) 

 

NEUPAUEROVÁ Miriam  24.03.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  20,87 
        

 
10 (805) 

 

ORAVCOVÁ Barbora  06.02.2011 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  20,94 
        

 
11 (547) 

 

KISSOVÁ Štefánia  11.03.2012 Atletika Košice o.z.  21,04 
        

 
12 (520) 

 

KREŠÁKOVÁ Simona  01.07.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  21,22 
        

 
13 (851) 

 

JANUSKOVÁ Diana  11.06.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  21,56 
        

 
14 (968) 

 

CENKNEROVÁ Eliška  19.04.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  21,61 
        

 
15 (608) 

 

VARGA Benetta  08.05.2011 jednotlivci  21,66 
        

 
16 (540) 

 

TÓTHOVÁ Emma  17.01.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  21,84 
        

 
17 (732) 

 

MEDVIĎOVÁ Michaela  21.07.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  22,01 
        

 
18 (741) 

 

ŽEGLENOVÁ Lara  07.07.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  22,04 
        

 
19 (577) 

 

FEŠČÁKOVÁ Laura  21.12.2011 jednotlivci  22,07 
        

 
20 (578) 

 

FEŠČÁKOVÁ Liliana  21.12.2011 jednotlivci  22,09 
        

 
21 (681) 

 

PANKUCHOVÁ Zuzana  14.01.2012 Šport Hrou Prešov  22,13 
        

 
22 (521) 

 

PALINSKÁ Tamara  30.01.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,28 
        

 
23 (532) 

 

ŠKVARLOVÁ Viktória  17.09.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,49 
        

 
24 (850) 

 

HAKOŠOVÁ Katarína  24.03.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  22,58 
        

 
25 (813) 

 

POĽACKÁ Nela  15.04.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  22,66 
        

 
26 (783) 

 

SILÁDIOVÁ Júlia  09.08.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  23,47 
        

 
27 (893) 

 

JANÍKOVÁ Nina  13.06.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  23,69 
        

 
28 (784) 

 

SPIŠIAKOVÁ Laura  17.08.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  23,74 
        

 
29 (584) 

 

KELBELOVA Karolina  28.09.2012 jednotlivci  24,11 
        

 
30 (597) 

 

MOLNÁROVÁ Simona  
 

jednotlivci  24,32 
        

 
31 (530) 

 

SCHMIDTOVÁ Kristína  29.09.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  24,59 
        

 
32 (515) 

 

HANUŠOVSKÁ Alžbeta  25.07.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  24,90 
        

 
33 (609) 

 

VARGA Christina  
 

jednotlivci  25,94 
        

 
34 (610) 

 

VATRALOVÁ Vivien  24.11.2012 jednotlivci  26,22 
        

 
35 (513) 

 

GERGEĽOVÁ Zsófia  06.03.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,75 
        

 
36 (510) 

 

DOMONKOŠOVÁ Diana  01.10.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,95 
        

 
37 (541) 

 

VASTAGOVÁ Vivien  13.01.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  27,41 
        

 
38 (536) 

 

ŠUTKOVÁ Vanesa  26.12.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  27,48 
        

 
39 (533) 

 

ŠOLTÉSOVÁ Alexandra  21.08.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  27,64 
        

 
40 (603) 

 

RUŠČINOVÁ Michaela  25.12.2013 jednotlivci  30,93 
        

 
41 (611) 

 

VATRALOVÁ Viktória  12.09.2014 jednotlivci  34,43 
        

  
(581) 

 

JAŠŠOVÁ Laura  05.09.2011 jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(582) 

 

JUHASOVA Tamara  2011 jednotlivci  DNS 
        



  
(762) 

 

KURUOVÁ Anna Luzia  22.01.2011 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  DNS 
        

  
(826) 

 

LIPNICKÁ Zoe  17.01.2011 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(847) 

 

REISZOVÁ Eliška  
 

jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(895) 

 

ŠTUPÁKOVÁ Emma  11.07.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  DNS 
        

(129) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (540) 

 

TÓTHOVÁ Emma  17.01.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  21,84 
        

 
2 (532) 

 

ŠKVARLOVÁ Viktória  17.09.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,49 
        

 
3 (530) 

 

SCHMIDTOVÁ Kristína  29.09.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  24,59 
        

 
4 (515) 

 

HANUŠOVSKÁ Alžbeta  25.07.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  24,90 
        

 
5 (513) 

 

GERGEĽOVÁ Zsófia  06.03.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,75 
        

 
6 (541) 

 

VASTAGOVÁ Vivien  13.01.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  27,41 
        

 
7 (536) 

 

ŠUTKOVÁ Vanesa  26.12.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  27,48 
        

 
8 (533) 

 

ŠOLTÉSOVÁ Alexandra  21.08.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  27,64 
        

(130) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (527) 

 

RADULYOVÁ Linda  09.06.2011 Atleťáčik Seňa  19,46 
        

 
2 (712) 

 

BAREJOVÁ Sára  22.07.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  20,52 
        

 
3 (718) 

 

NEUPAUEROVÁ Miriam  24.03.2011 ZŠ Bidovce  20,87 
        

 
4 (520) 

 

KREŠÁKOVÁ Simona  01.07.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  21,22 
        

 
5 (521) 

 

PALINSKÁ Tamara  30.01.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  22,28 
        

 
6 (893) 

 

JANÍKOVÁ Nina  13.06.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  23,69 
        

 
7 (510) 

 

DOMONKOŠOVÁ Diana  01.10.2012 Atleťáčik Seňa  26,95 
        

  
(895) 

 

ŠTUPÁKOVÁ Emma  11.07.2011 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  DNS 
        

(131) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (577) 

 

FEŠČÁKOVÁ Laura  21.12.2011 jednotlivci  22,07 
        

 
2 (578) 

 

FEŠČÁKOVÁ Liliana  21.12.2011 jednotlivci  22,09 
        

 
3 (584) 

 

KELBELOVA Karolina  28.09.2012 jednotlivci  24,11 
        

 
4 (597) 

 

MOLNÁROVÁ Simona  
 

jednotlivci  24,32 
        

 
5 (603) 

 

RUŠČINOVÁ Michaela  25.12.2013 jednotlivci  30,93 
        

  
(581) 

 

JAŠŠOVÁ Laura  05.09.2011 jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(582) 

 

JUHASOVA Tamara  2011 jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(847) 

 

REISZOVÁ Eliška  
 

jednotlivci  DNS 
        

 



(132) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (860) 

 

DÁNIOVÁ Sofia  27.01.2011 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  19,53 
        

 
2 (759) 

 

KARAFFOVÁ Tatiana  18.06.2011 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  19,82 
        

 
3 (809) 

 

KOLESÁROVÁ Viktória  19.01.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  19,99 
        

 
4 (851) 

 

JANUSKOVÁ Diana  11.06.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  21,56 
        

 
5 (850) 

 

HAKOŠOVÁ Katarína  24.03.2011 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  22,58 
        

 
6 (813) 

 

POĽACKÁ Nela  15.04.2011 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  22,66 
        

  
(762) 

 

KURUOVÁ Anna Luzia  22.01.2011 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  DNS 
        

(133) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (546) 

 

KISSOVÁ Alexandra  10.08.2011 Atletika Košice o.z.  18,34 
        

 
2 (547) 

 

KISSOVÁ Štefánia  11.03.2012 Atletika Košice o.z.  21,04 
        

 
3 (608) 

 

VARGA Benetta  08.05.2011 jednotlivci  21,66 
        

 
4 (681) 

 

PANKUCHOVÁ Zuzana  14.01.2012 Šport Hrou Prešov  22,13 
        

 
5 (609) 

 

VARGA Christina  
 

jednotlivci  25,94 
        

 
6 (611) 

 

VATRALOVÁ Viktória  12.09.2014 jednotlivci  34,43 
        

(134) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh F 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (998) 

 

WEISSOVÁ Natália  05.02.2011 jednotlivci  18,37 
        

 
2 (974) 

 

HORNÍKOVÁ Viktória  23.04.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  19,20 
        

 
3 (805) 

 

ORAVCOVÁ Barbora  06.02.2011 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  20,94 
        

 
4 (968) 

 

CENKNEROVÁ Eliška  19.04.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  21,61 
        

 
5 (732) 

 

MEDVIĎOVÁ Michaela  21.07.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  22,01 
        

 
6 (741) 

 

ŽEGLENOVÁ Lara  07.07.2011 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  22,04 
        

(135) 100m - Dievčatá (2011-2012) :: Beh G 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (783) 

 

SILÁDIOVÁ Júlia  09.08.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  23,47 
        

 
2 (784) 

 

SPIŠIAKOVÁ Laura  17.08.2011 ZŠ Drábová Košice  23,74 
        

 
3 (610) 

 

VATRALOVÁ Vivien  24.11.2012 jednotlivci  26,22 
        

  
(826) 

 

LIPNICKÁ Zoe  17.01.2011 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

 



(149) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (802) 

 

BRÖSZTL Lukáš  08.01.2009 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  34,27 
        

 
2 (567) 

 

MIHÁL Dávid  06.11.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  35,09 
        

 
3 (966) 

 

ZAMBORSKÝ Peter  08.01.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  35,68 
        

 
4 (928) 

 

SOPKO Patrik  16.04.2010 ZŠ Ruskov  35,85 
        

 
5 (740) 

 

VILČEK Sebastián  23.05.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  35,86 
        

 
=6 (619) 

 

FOTUL Richard  2009 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  35,98 
        

 
=6 (766) 

 

REMEŇÁK Peter  02.05.2009 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  35,98 
        

 
8 (856) 

 

VINC Jakub  20.01.2009 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  36,23 
        

 
9 (605) 

 

SKUBEŇ Sebastián  14.01.2010 jednotlivci  36,33 
        

 
=10 (683) 

 

SABOL Martin Ján  19.01.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  36,46 
        

 
=10 (765) 

 

RÁCZ Viliam  13.01.2010 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  36,46 
        

 
12 (939) 

 

MATTA Timotej  15.02.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  36,48 
        

 
13 (672) 

 

KINÍK Alexander  19.10.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  36,50 
        

 
14 (591) 

 

LAZORIK Jakub  26.03.2009 jednotlivci  36,82 
        

 
15 (792) 

 

KIKTAVÝ Alex  06.08.2010 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  36,85 
        

 
16 (572) 

 

ŠTURMANKIN Juraj  23.09.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  36,98 
        

 
17 (542) 

 

BABUŠČÁK Marek  05.11.2010 Atletika Košice o.z.  37,41 
        

 
18 (801) 

 

SINKO Dávid  11.02.2010 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  37,49 
        

 
19 (535) 

 

ŠPILKA Peter  26.03.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  37,57 
        

 
20 (735) 

 

PROKS Gregor  24.06.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  37,65 
        

 
21 (564) 

 

KAPUSTA Leo  08.12.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  37,67 
        

 
22 (525) 

 

POTA Dalibor  11.06.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  37,71 
        

 
23 (776) 

 

CIBULA Roman  23.05.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  37,82 
        

 
24 (985) 

 

MUCHA Adam  17.07.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  37,84 
        

 
25 (791) 

 

JAKUBKOVIČ Lukáš  15.02.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  37,85 
        

 
26 (994) 

 

MEREĎA Tomáš  18.06.2010 ZŠ Ždaňa  37,91 
        

 
27 (618) 

 

DZIAK Šimon  27.03.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  38,01 
        

 
28 (818) 

 

VARGA Oliver  15.12.2009 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  38,03 
        

 
29 (870) 

 

FEŇOVČÍK Šimon  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  38,10 
        

 
30 (953) 

 

BORŠOŠ Sebastián  20.06.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  38,23 
        

 
31 (960) 

 

KRIŠTAN Pavol  26.10.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  38,26 
        

 
32 (924) 

 

VOJTEK Matej  17.09.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  38,35 
        

 
=33 (671) 

 

KAŇUK Ján  03.10.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  38,36 
        

 
=33 (921) 

 

TOBÁK Adam  15.07.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  38,36 
        

 
35 (561) 

 

HUDEC Matej  03.05.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  38,40 
        

 
36 (592) 

 

LAZORIK Martin  23.12.2010 jednotlivci  38,45 
        

 
37 (629) 

 

BENIAČ Matej  29.03.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  38,50 
        

 
38 (907) 

 

KOLCÚN Matúš  02.05.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  38,54 
        

 
39 (720) 

 

LELKO Damián  10.09.2009 ZŠ Brekov  38,55 
        

 
40 (965) 

 

VISOKAY Peter  07.01.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  38,74 
        

 
41 (798) 

 

MEDVIĎ Jakub  23.08.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  38,79 
        

 
42 (812) 

 

PLAVNICKÝ Lukáš  04.01.2009 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  38,82 
        

 
43 (598) 

 

PETRUŇ Martin  11.08.2009 jednotlivci  38,85 
        



 
=44 (557) 

 

GALOVIČ Filip  06.05.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  38,98 
        

 
=44 (576) 

 

JENDŽELOVSKÝ Matúš  10.03.2010 jednotlivci  38,98 
        

 
46 (588) 

 

KRIŠTOF Gregor  29.10.2009 jednotlivci  39,19 
        

 
47 (719) 

 

JOHN Tobe Clinton  22.05.2010 ZŠ Brekov  39,24 
        

 
48 (832) 

 

HÁJEK Jakub  17.02.2009 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  39,55 
        

 
49 (747) 

 

GREŇA Matúš  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  39,95 
        

 
50 (733) 

 

MIHOK Tomáš  12.01.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  40,25 
        

 
51 (920) 

 

SZASZI Alexander  07.05.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  40,42 
        

 
52 (823) 

 

SOKOL Dominik  04.03.2009 ZŠ Kysak  40,44 
        

 
=53 (877) 

 

KATRÁK Jakub  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  40,48 
        

 
=53 (887) 

 

ŠKURLA Dávid  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  40,48 
        

 
55 (724) 

 

ČERNICKÝ Gregor  15.05.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  40,80 
        

 
56 (927) 

 

RUŠČIN Dominik  24.01.2009 ZŠ Ruskov  40,93 
        

 
57 (699) 

 

KURUC Maroš  14.05.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  40,94 
        

 
58 (665) 

 

BEŇA Benjamín  22.12.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  40,98 
        

 
59 (534) 

 

SOPOLIGA Paul-Adrián  23.01.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  41,18 
        

 
60 (692) 

 

BODNÁR Dalibor  09.03.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  41,25 
        

 
61 (779) 

 

KYSUCKÝ Lukáš  11.02.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  41,27 
        

 
62 (991) 

 

ČIGÁŠ Peter  31.03.2009 ZŠ Ždaňa  41,37 
        

 
63 (892) 

 

GEMBICKÝ Adam  28.04.2010 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  41,46 
        

 
64 (830) 

 

HALÁS Gregor  07.11.2009 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  41,53 
        

 
65 (938) 

 

KOŠKO Michal  29.01.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  41,61 
        

 
66 (799) 

 

OLENOČIN Bruno  16.09.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  41,66 
        

 
67 (872) 

 

HAJZER Jakub  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  41,80 
        

 
68 (655) 

 

ŠICHTA Ján  11.02.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  41,89 
        

 
69 (600) 

 

PORUBÄN Matej  30.04.2009 jednotlivci  41,90 
        

 
70 (755) 

 

ŠIŠKA Michal  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  42,00 
        

 
71 (976) 

 

JAREMKO Tomáš  06.04.2009 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  42,04 
        

 
72 (638) 

 

LESŇÁK Roman  22.11.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  42,05 
        

 
73 (875) 

 

HRUŠKÁR Bruno  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  42,12 
        

 
74 (918) 

 

STRIKO Sebastián  09.10.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  42,28 
        

 
75 (848) 

 

EŠTOK Michal  15.10.2009 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  42,41 
        

 
76 (675) 

 

KORDIAK Markus  13.12.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  42,60 
        

 
77 (896) 

 

ŠVEC Samuel  28.07.2010 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  42,71 
        

 
78 (942) 

 

SIKSA Tobias  26.11.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  42,78 
        

 
79 (868) 

 

ČLOVEČKO Jozef  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  43,26 
        

 
80 (884) 

 

PITOŇÁK Matej  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  43,31 
        

 
81 (839) 

 

ZIMOVČÁK Pavol  31.07.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  43,33 
        

 
82 (781) 

 

PIRČÁK René  15.08.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  43,59 
        

 
83 (662) 

 

VRABEĽ Samuel  02.12.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  43,69 
        

 
84 (695) 

 

GREGA Benjamín  22.09.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  43,70 
        

 
85 (523) 

 

PATAKI Andrej  10.01.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  43,86 
        

 
86 (646) 

 

NOVÁČEK Matej  08.02.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  44,09 
        

 
87 (519) 

 

KOČIŠ Hugo  29.09.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  44,23 
        

 
88 (862) 

 

HADAR Hugo  18.04.2010 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  44,43 
        

 
89 (993) 

 

JUHÁSZ Tomáš  23.10.2010 ZŠ Ždaňa  44,64 
        

 
90 (917) 

 

SEPEŠI Sebastian  06.12.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  45,04 
        



 
91 (666) 

 

DULEBA Boris  20.10.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  45,17 
        

 
92 (707) 

 

RUŠČÁK Tomáš  05.01.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  45,24 
        

 
93 (653) 

 

ŠARADÍN Dušan  21.11.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  45,34 
        

 
94 (524) 

 

POLIAK Radoslav  02.11.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  45,41 
        

 
95 (551) 

 

SZABO Šimon  2011 Atletika Košice o.z.  45,64 
        

 
96 (833) 

 

JANÍK Martin  07.09.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  45,71 
        

 
97 (694) 

 

EĽKO Félix  07.09.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  46,05 
        

 
98 (503) 

 

BODNÁR Christian  03.03.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  46,63 
        

 
99 (625) 

 

MICHALKO Matej  08.12.2010 MŠ Poproč  46,79 
        

 
100 (698) 

 

KIŠEĽA Matúš  03.09.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  46,83 
        

 
101 (970) 

 

DZURUŠ Dárius Teo  11.06.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  46,95 
        

 
102 (706) 

 

PETRÍK Dávid  26.10.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  48,08 
        

 
103 (835) 

 

MOLOKÁČ Matej  02.12.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  48,15 
        

 
104 (531) 

 

SCIRANKA Štefan  29.03.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  52,94 
        

 
105 (977) 

 

JENDREJ Samuel  19.09.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  58,20 
        

  
(509) 

 

DEMEŠ Oliver  2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  DNS 
        

  
(552) 

 

TOBAK Adam  01.07.1905 Atletika Košice o.z.  DNS 
        

  
(587) 

 

KOVAC Jakub  06.02.2009 jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(641) 

 

MAJER Kristián  08.04.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(667) 

 

DZURICA Matyas  04.08.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(668) 

 

GOČ Tomáš  06.04.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(680) 

 

LIPTÁK Marko  13.09.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(814) 

 

RYCHLÍK Patrik  20.02.2009 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  DNS 
        

  
(831) 

 

HARABIN Adam  16.06.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(834) 

 

LAZUR Patrik  10.08.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(836) 

 

PAPCUN Martin  30.08.2009 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(903) 

 

FABIŠÍK Daniel  31.10.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

  
(910) 

 

NHEP Puthivisal  25.03.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

  
(943) 

 

SOTÁK Branislav  12.04.2010 ZŠ Sečovce  DNS 
        

  
(978) 

 

KERTÉSZ Zoltán  27.12.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  DNS 
        

(150) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (535) 

 

ŠPILKA Peter  26.03.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  37,57 
        

 
2 (525) 

 

POTA Dalibor  11.06.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  37,71 
        

 
3 (534) 

 

SOPOLIGA Paul-Adrián  23.01.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  41,18 
        

 
4 (892) 

 

GEMBICKÝ Adam  28.04.2010 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  41,46 
        

 
5 (896) 

 

ŠVEC Samuel  28.07.2010 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  42,71 
        

 
6 (524) 

 

POLIAK Radoslav  02.11.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  45,41 
        

 
7 (625) 

 

MICHALKO Matej  08.12.2010 MŠ Poproč  46,79 
        

 
8 (531) 

 

SCIRANKA Štefan  29.03.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  52,94 
        

  
(509) 

 

DEMEŠ Oliver  2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  DNS 
        

 



(151) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (591) 

 

LAZORIK Jakub  26.03.2009 jednotlivci  36,82 
        

 
2 (592) 

 

LAZORIK Martin  23.12.2010 jednotlivci  38,45 
        

 
3 (598) 

 

PETRUŇ Martin  11.08.2009 jednotlivci  38,85 
        

 
4 (576) 

 

JENDŽELOVSKÝ Matúš  10.03.2010 jednotlivci  38,98 
        

 
5 (588) 

 

KRIŠTOF Gregor  29.10.2009 jednotlivci  39,19 
        

 
6 (523) 

 

PATAKI Andrej  10.01.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  43,86 
        

 
7 (519) 

 

KOČIŠ Hugo  29.09.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  44,23 
        

 
8 (503) 

 

BODNÁR Christian  03.03.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  46,63 
        

  
(587) 

 

KOVAC Jakub  06.02.2009 jednotlivci  DNS 
        

(152) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (766) 

 

REMEŇÁK Peter  02.05.2009 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  35,98 
        

 
2 (765) 

 

RÁCZ Viliam  13.01.2010 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  36,46 
        

 
3 (939) 

 

MATTA Timotej  15.02.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  36,48 
        

 
4 (818) 

 

VARGA Oliver  15.12.2009 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  38,03 
        

 
5 (812) 

 

PLAVNICKÝ Lukáš  04.01.2009 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  38,82 
        

 
6 (938) 

 

KOŠKO Michal  29.01.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  41,61 
        

 
7 (942) 

 

SIKSA Tobias  26.11.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  42,78 
        

  
(814) 

 

RYCHLÍK Patrik  20.02.2009 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  DNS 
        

  
(943) 

 

SOTÁK Branislav  12.04.2010 ZŠ Sečovce  DNS 
        

(153) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (966) 

 

ZAMBORSKÝ Peter  08.01.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  35,68 
        

 
2 (856) 

 

VINC Jakub  20.01.2009 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  36,23 
        

 
3 (605) 

 

SKUBEŇ Sebastián  14.01.2010 jednotlivci  36,33 
        

 
4 (953) 

 

BORŠOŠ Sebastián  20.06.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  38,23 
        

 
5 (960) 

 

KRIŠTAN Pavol  26.10.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  38,26 
        

 
6 (965) 

 

VISOKAY Peter  07.01.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  38,74 
        

 
7 (600) 

 

PORUBÄN Matej  30.04.2009 jednotlivci  41,90 
        

 
8 (848) 

 

EŠTOK Michal  15.10.2009 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  42,41 
        

 
9 (862) 

 

HADAR Hugo  18.04.2010 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  44,43 
        

 



(154) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (672) 

 

KINÍK Alexander  19.10.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  36,50 
        

 
2 (542) 

 

BABUŠČÁK Marek  05.11.2010 Atletika Košice o.z.  37,41 
        

 
3 (671) 

 

KAŇUK Ján  03.10.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  38,36 
        

 
4 (675) 

 

KORDIAK Markus  13.12.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  42,60 
        

 
5 (666) 

 

DULEBA Boris  20.10.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  45,17 
        

  
(552) 

 

TOBAK Adam  01.07.1905 Atletika Košice o.z.  DNS 
        

  
(667) 

 

DZURICA Matyas  04.08.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(668) 

 

GOČ Tomáš  06.04.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(680) 

 

LIPTÁK Marko  13.09.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

(155) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh F 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (683) 

 

SABOL Martin Ján  19.01.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  36,46 
        

 
2 (629) 

 

BENIAČ Matej  29.03.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  38,50 
        

 
3 (665) 

 

BEŇA Benjamín  22.12.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  40,98 
        

 
4 (655) 

 

ŠICHTA Ján  11.02.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  41,89 
        

 
5 (638) 

 

LESŇÁK Roman  22.11.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  42,05 
        

 
6 (662) 

 

VRABEĽ Samuel  02.12.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  43,69 
        

 
7 (646) 

 

NOVÁČEK Matej  08.02.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  44,09 
        

 
8 (653) 

 

ŠARADÍN Dušan  21.11.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  45,34 
        

  
(641) 

 

MAJER Kristián  08.04.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

(156) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh G 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (928) 

 

SOPKO Patrik  16.04.2010 ZŠ Ruskov  35,85 
        

 
2 (870) 

 

FEŇOVČÍK Šimon  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  38,10 
        

 
3 (877) 

 

KATRÁK Jakub  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  40,48 
        

 
4 (927) 

 

RUŠČIN Dominik  24.01.2009 ZŠ Ruskov  40,93 
        

 
5 (872) 

 

HAJZER Jakub  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  41,80 
        

 
6 (875) 

 

HRUŠKÁR Bruno  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  42,12 
        

 
7 (868) 

 

ČLOVEČKO Jozef  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  43,26 
        

(157) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh H 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (619) 

 

FOTUL Richard  2009 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  35,98 
        

 
2 (994) 

 

MEREĎA Tomáš  18.06.2010 ZŠ Ždaňa  37,91 
        

 
3 (618) 

 

DZIAK Šimon  27.03.2009 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  38,01 
        

 
4 (887) 

 

ŠKURLA Dávid  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  40,48 
        

 
5 (991) 

 

ČIGÁŠ Peter  31.03.2009 ZŠ Ždaňa  41,37 
        

 
6 (884) 

 

PITOŇÁK Matej  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  43,31 
        

 
7 (993) 

 

JUHÁSZ Tomáš  23.10.2010 ZŠ Ždaňa  44,64 
        



(158) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh I 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (567) 

 

MIHÁL Dávid  06.11.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  35,09 
        

 
2 (572) 

 

ŠTURMANKIN Juraj  23.09.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  36,98 
        

 
3 (564) 

 

KAPUSTA Leo  08.12.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  37,67 
        

 
4 (561) 

 

HUDEC Matej  03.05.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  38,40 
        

 
5 (720) 

 

LELKO Damián  10.09.2009 ZŠ Brekov  38,55 
        

 
6 (557) 

 

GALOVIČ Filip  06.05.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  38,98 
        

 
7 (719) 

 

JOHN Tobe Clinton  22.05.2010 ZŠ Brekov  39,24 
        

(159) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh J 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (802) 

 

BRÖSZTL Lukáš  08.01.2009 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  34,27 
        

 
2 (740) 

 

VILČEK Sebastián  23.05.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  35,86 
        

 
3 (735) 

 

PROKS Gregor  24.06.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  37,65 
        

 
4 (985) 

 

MUCHA Adam  17.07.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  37,84 
        

 
5 (823) 

 

SOKOL Dominik  04.03.2009 ZŠ Kysak  40,44 
        

 
6 (976) 

 

JAREMKO Tomáš  06.04.2009 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  42,04 
        

 
7 (977) 

 

JENDREJ Samuel  19.09.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  58,20 
        

  
(978) 

 

KERTÉSZ Zoltán  27.12.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  DNS 
        

(160) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh K 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (792) 

 

KIKTAVÝ Alex  06.08.2010 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  36,85 
        

 
2 (801) 

 

SINKO Dávid  11.02.2010 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  37,49 
        

 
3 (791) 

 

JAKUBKOVIČ Lukáš  15.02.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  37,85 
        

 
4 (798) 

 

MEDVIĎ Jakub  23.08.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  38,79 
        

 
5 (733) 

 

MIHOK Tomáš  12.01.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  40,25 
        

 
6 (724) 

 

ČERNICKÝ Gregor  15.05.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  40,80 
        

 
7 (799) 

 

OLENOČIN Bruno  16.09.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  41,66 
        

(161) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh L 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (907) 

 

KOLCÚN Matúš  02.05.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  38,54 
        

 
2 (747) 

 

GREŇA Matúš  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  39,95 
        

 
3 (920) 

 

SZASZI Alexander  07.05.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  40,42 
        

 
4 (755) 

 

ŠIŠKA Michal  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  42,00 
        

 
5 (918) 

 

STRIKO Sebastián  09.10.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  42,28 
        

 
6 (917) 

 

SEPEŠI Sebastian  06.12.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  45,04 
        

  
(903) 

 

FABIŠÍK Daniel  31.10.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

  
(910) 

 

NHEP Puthivisal  25.03.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

 



(162) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh M 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (924) 

 

VOJTEK Matej  17.09.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  38,35 
        

 
2 (921) 

 

TOBÁK Adam  15.07.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  38,36 
        

 
3 (699) 

 

KURUC Maroš  14.05.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  40,94 
        

 
4 (692) 

 

BODNÁR Dalibor  09.03.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  41,25 
        

 
5 (695) 

 

GREGA Benjamín  22.09.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  43,70 
        

 
6 (707) 

 

RUŠČÁK Tomáš  05.01.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  45,24 
        

 
7 (694) 

 

EĽKO Félix  07.09.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  46,05 
        

 
8 (698) 

 

KIŠEĽA Matúš  03.09.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  46,83 
        

 
9 (706) 

 

PETRÍK Dávid  26.10.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  48,08 
        

(163) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh N 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (776) 

 

CIBULA Roman  23.05.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  37,82 
        

 
2 (830) 

 

HALÁS Gregor  07.11.2009 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  41,53 
        

 
3 (839) 

 

ZIMOVČÁK Pavol  31.07.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  43,33 
        

 
4 (781) 

 

PIRČÁK René  15.08.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  43,59 
        

 
5 (833) 

 

JANÍK Martin  07.09.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  45,71 
        

 
6 (835) 

 

MOLOKÁČ Matej  02.12.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  48,15 
        

(164) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh O 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (832) 

 

HÁJEK Jakub  17.02.2009 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  39,55 
        

 
2 (779) 

 

KYSUCKÝ Lukáš  11.02.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  41,27 
        

 
3 (551) 

 

SZABO Šimon  2011 Atletika Košice o.z.  45,64 
        

 
4 (970) 

 

DZURUŠ Dárius Teo  11.06.2011 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  46,95 
        

  
(831) 

 

HARABIN Adam  16.06.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(834) 

 

LAZUR Patrik  10.08.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(836) 

 

PAPCUN Martin  30.08.2009 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

 



(170) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (852) 

 

KUCÁKOVÁ Nela  30.01.2010 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  34,94 
        

 
2 (734) 

 

MIHOKOVÁ Lucia  12.01.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  36,26 
        

 
3 (614) 

 

KOPKASOVÁ Nela  01.07.1905 jednotlivci  36,56 
        

 
4 (607) 

 

SZATMÁRY Nina  12.03.2010 jednotlivci  36,80 
        

 
5 (746) 

 

FILIPOVÁ Lenka  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  36,97 
        

 
6 (931) 

 

ĎURKOVÁ Vanessa  06.02.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  38,17 
        

 
7 (544) 

 

KATOČOVÁ Romana  2009 Atletika Košice o.z.  38,35 
        

 
8 (739) 

 

TRCKOVÁ Sofia  24.02.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  38,77 
        

 
9 (631) 

 

ĎATKOVÁ Nikola  16.07.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  38,97 
        

 
10 (634) 

 

IGNATIADI Viviam  28.02.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  38,98 
        

 
11 (789) 

 

DRANČÁKOVÁ Tamara  07.11.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  39,21 
        

 
12 (880) 

 

LUKÁČOVÁ Lívia  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  39,25 
        

 
13 (824) 

 

KOSTURKOVÁ Sarah Claudia  25.12.2010 ZŠ Kysak  39,41 
        

 
14 (935) 

 

JENČÍKOVÁ Nikola  06.03.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  39,50 
        

 
15 (869) 

 

DOHÁNYOSOVÁ Laura  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  39,69 
        

 
16 (820) 

 

HORŇÁKOVÁ Petra  09.04.2009 ZŠ Kysak  40,09 
        

 
=17 (697) 

 

KELLYOVÁ Júlia  04.02.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  40,17 
        

 
=17 (769) 

 

VASILISKOVÁ Veronika  26.04.2009 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  40,17 
        

 
=17 (804) 

 

HERICHOVÁ Soňa  03.02.2010 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  40,17 
        

 
20 (890) 

 

BUNDOVÁ Patrícia  27.01.2009 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  40,25 
        

 
21 (859) 

 

COMPELOVÁ Ester  07.01.2010 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  40,29 
        

 
22 (738) 

 

TISCHLEROVÁ Nela  24.05.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  40,42 
        

 
23 (941) 

 

PUŠKÁŠOVÁ Alžbeta  22.03.2010 ZŠ Sečovce  40,48 
        

 
24 (553) 

 

VACZYOVÁ Vilma  2010 Atletika Košice o.z.  40,58 
        

 
25 (901) 

 

BOBOŇKOVÁ Bianka  08.04.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  40,67 
        

 
26 (849) 

 

GRÍGEĽOVÁ Ema  09.09.2010 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  40,78 
        

 
27 (882) 

 

NÁLEPKOVÁ Eliška  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  40,80 
        

 
28 (604) 

 

SCHMALHOFFEROVÁ Letícia  29.11.2010 jednotlivci  40,84 
        

 
29 (589) 

 

KRIŽOVENSKÁ Elena  05.11.2010 jednotlivci  40,88 
        

 
30 (622) 

 

ČERVENÁ Aneta  05.03.2009 MŠ Poproč  41,15 
        

 
31 (923) 

 

VARGOVÁ Tamara  10.05.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  41,18 
        

 
32 (898) 

 

VÁCLAVSKÁ Patrícia  28.09.2009 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  41,23 
        

 
33 (685) 

 

SOUČÍKOVÁ Timea  29.01.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  41,31 
        

 
=34 (575) 

 

ORLOVÁ Martina  2010 jednotlivci  41,33 
        

 
=34 (745) 

 

FILIPOVÁ Nela  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  41,33 
        

 
36 (548) 

 

MADEJOVÁ Dorka  2010 Atletika Košice o.z.  41,36 
        

 
37 (952) 

 

BABIČOVÁ Barbora  18.10.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  41,37 
        

 
38 (811) 

 

OLEXOVÁ Ema  01.06.2010 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  41,42 
        

 
39 (574) 

 

ŠUHAJOVÁ Vanesa  05.02.2010 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  41,45 
        

 
40 (930) 

 

TAKÁČOVÁ Vanesa  04.02.2010 ZŠ Ruskov  41,50 
        

 
41 (749) 

 

KORMOŠOVÁ Lucia  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  41,51 
        

 
42 (659) 

 

SUCHÁ Júlia  11.02.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  41,70 
        

 
43 (905) 

 

KLASOVSKÁ Bibiána  25.02.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  41,72 
        



 
44 (704) 

 

NOGOVÁ Ema  19.07.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  41,86 
        

 
=45 (912) 

 

PACKAŇOVÁ Barbora  07.05.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  41,88 
        

 
=45 (987) 

 

SLÁVIKOVÁ Lea  11.09.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  41,88 
        

 
47 (996) 

 

TRINÁCTA Júlia  29.11.2010 ZŠ Ždaňa  41,93 
        

 
48 (969) 

 

DUYEN VAN Nguyen  11.12.2009 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  42,01 
        

 
49 (676) 

 

KOVALČÍKOVÁ Nikol  09.04.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  42,16 
        

 
50 (879) 

 

KOZÁKOVÁ Hana  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  42,36 
        

 
51 (984) 

 

MIKLOŠOVÁ Andrea  02.05.2009 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  42,39 
        

 
52 (958) 

 

JEVOŠOVÁ Ema  07.11.2010 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  42,94 
        

 
53 (568) 

 

MRAČNOVÁ Melánia  08.09.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  43,12 
        

 
54 (656) 

 

SIPKOVÁ Liliana  10.05.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  43,16 
        

 
55 (771) 

 

ŽUPČANOVÁ Viktória  30.12.2010 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  43,63 
        

 
56 (626) 

 

SEDLÁKOVÁ Tatiana  06.01.2009 MŠ Poproč  43,64 
        

 
57 (816) 

 

TKÁČOVÁ Ingrid  15.01.2010 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  43,95 
        

 
58 (867) 

 

AMBRUŠ Sofia  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  44,40 
        

 
59 (565) 

 

LEVICKÁ Stella  31.07.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  44,75 
        

 
60 (778) 

 

KURUCOVÁ Karolína  12.04.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  44,86 
        

 
61 (922) 

 

VARGOVÁ Nina  03.11.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  44,93 
        

 
62 (636) 

 

KOČIŠOVÁ Ella  19.04.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  45,01 
        

 
63 (691) 

 

BAŠTIOVÁ Diana  03.09.2009 ZŠ Abovská Košice  45,39 
        

 
64 (967) 

 

BITTÓOVÁ Viktória  14.12.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  45,80 
        

 
65 (693) 

 

DERIANOVÁ Sofia  04.01.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  45,83 
        

 
66 (925) 

 

ŽILDOVÁ Zara  04.11.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  46,13 
        

 
67 (569) 

 

ROJÁKOVÁ Sabína  19.02.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  46,15 
        

 
68 (904) 

 

KAĽAVSKÁ Camila  25.03.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  46,18 
        

 
69 (709) 

 

VARGOVÁ Kristína  28.10.2009 ZŠ Abovská Košice  46,32 
        

 
70 (508) 

 

ČUPKOVÁ Liana  18.11.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  46,39 
        

 
71 (624) 

 

DRÁBIKOVÁ Sophia  04.08.2009 MŠ Poproč  46,57 
        

 
72 (926) 

 

ZLÁMALOVÁ Laura  20.09.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  47,08 
        

 
73 (885) 

 

REMÁČOVÁ Terezka  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  47,24 
        

 
74 (757) 

 

BÉREŠOVÁ Linda  30.12.2010 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  47,41 
        

 
75 (649) 

 

PAVLOVÁ Zuzana  14.01.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  48,74 
        

 
76 (511) 

 

FICIKOVÁ Sára  24.08.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  48,92 
        

 
77 (873) 

 

HORVÁTHOVÁ Hanka  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  49,01 
        

 
78 (829) 

 

HAJDUKOVÁ Daniela  07.11.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  49,72 
        

 
79 (660) 

 

VDOVJAKOVÁ Nina  25.03.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  50,25 
        

 
80 (828) 

 

CAPOVÁ Karolína  19.12.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  50,57 
        

 
81 (505) 

 

BUCHEROVÁ Petra  09.12.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  50,92 
        

 
82 (526) 

 

PROKOPOVÁ Sophia  16.11.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  51,91 
        

 
83 (773) 

 

ČAROGURSKÁ Zoe  09.06.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  55,99 
        

  
(800) 

 

ROLÁKOVÁ Lea  30.07.2010 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNF 
        

  
(514) 

 

HÁMORSKÁ Táňa  10.07.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  DNS 
        

  
(570) 

 

ROŠKOVÁ Diana  28.12.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  DNS 
        

  
(633) 

 

HLAVAJOVÁ Tamara  14.11.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(644) 

 

MAXIMOVÁ Simona  08.09.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(648) 

 

OLEJÁROVÁ Daniela  23.07.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(669) 

 

GUREGOVÁ Kristína  11.01.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        



  
(682) 

 

PETKOVÁ Diana  03.09.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(702) 

 

LENDACKÁ Michaela  28.09.2009 ZŠ Abovská Košice  DNS 
        

  
(742) 

 

ANTALOVÁ Natália  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  DNS 
        

  
(793) 

 

KOLLÁROVÁ Patrícia  08.03.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNS 
        

  
(837) 

 

ŠTELBACKÁ Ella  28.06.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(838) 

 

TONCROVÁ Zaira  13.05.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(864) 

 

KOŇOVÁ Denisa  24.01.2009 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  DNS 
        

  
(962) 

 

STARIGAZDOVÁ Jana  31.03.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  DNS 
        

(171) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (890) 

 

BUNDOVÁ Patrícia  27.01.2009 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  40,25 
        

 
2 (508) 

 

ČUPKOVÁ Liana  18.11.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  46,39 
        

 
3 (511) 

 

FICIKOVÁ Sára  24.08.2010 Atleťáčik Seňa  48,92 
        

 
4 (505) 

 

BUCHEROVÁ Petra  09.12.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  50,92 
        

 
5 (526) 

 

PROKOPOVÁ Sophia  16.11.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  51,91 
        

  
(514) 

 

HÁMORSKÁ Táňa  10.07.2009 Atleťáčik Seňa  DNS 
        

(172) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (614) 

 

KOPKASOVÁ Nela  01.07.1905 jednotlivci  36,56 
        

 
2 (589) 

 

KRIŽOVENSKÁ Elena  05.11.2010 jednotlivci  40,88 
        

 
3 (622) 

 

ČERVENÁ Aneta  05.03.2009 MŠ Poproč  41,15 
        

 
4 (898) 

 

VÁCLAVSKÁ Patrícia  28.09.2009 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  41,23 
        

 
5 (626) 

 

SEDLÁKOVÁ Tatiana  06.01.2009 MŠ Poproč  43,64 
        

 
6 (624) 

 

DRÁBIKOVÁ Sophia  04.08.2009 MŠ Poproč  46,57 
        

(173) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (852) 

 

KUCÁKOVÁ Nela  30.01.2010 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  34,94 
        

 
2 (931) 

 

ĎURKOVÁ Vanessa  06.02.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  38,17 
        

 
3 (935) 

 

JENČÍKOVÁ Nikola  06.03.2009 ZŠ Sečovce  39,50 
        

 
4 (769) 

 

VASILISKOVÁ Veronika  26.04.2009 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  40,17 
        

 
5 (941) 

 

PUŠKÁŠOVÁ Alžbeta  22.03.2010 ZŠ Sečovce  40,48 
        

 
6 (849) 

 

GRÍGEĽOVÁ Ema  09.09.2010 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  40,78 
        

 
7 (771) 

 

ŽUPČANOVÁ Viktória  30.12.2010 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  43,63 
        

 
8 (757) 

 

BÉREŠOVÁ Linda  30.12.2010 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  47,41 
        

 



(174) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (859) 

 

COMPELOVÁ Ester  07.01.2010 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  40,29 
        

 
2 (952) 

 

BABIČOVÁ Barbora  18.10.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  41,37 
        

 
3 (811) 

 

OLEXOVÁ Ema  01.06.2010 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  41,42 
        

 
4 (958) 

 

JEVOŠOVÁ Ema  07.11.2010 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  42,94 
        

 
5 (816) 

 

TKÁČOVÁ Ingrid  15.01.2010 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  43,95 
        

  
(864) 

 

KOŇOVÁ Denisa  24.01.2009 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  DNS 
        

  
(962) 

 

STARIGAZDOVÁ Jana  31.03.2009 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  DNS 
        

(175) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (631) 

 

ĎATKOVÁ Nikola  16.07.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  38,97 
        

 
2 (634) 

 

IGNATIADI Viviam  28.02.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  38,98 
        

 
3 (659) 

 

SUCHÁ Júlia  11.02.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  41,70 
        

 
4 (656) 

 

SIPKOVÁ Liliana  10.05.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  43,16 
        

 
5 (636) 

 

KOČIŠOVÁ Ella  19.04.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  45,01 
        

 
6 (649) 

 

PAVLOVÁ Zuzana  14.01.2010 AK Slovan Levoča  48,74 
        

  
(633) 

 

HLAVAJOVÁ Tamara  14.11.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(644) 

 

MAXIMOVÁ Simona  08.09.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(648) 

 

OLEJÁROVÁ Daniela  23.07.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

(176) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh F 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (544) 

 

KATOČOVÁ Romana  2009 Atletika Košice o.z.  38,35 
        

 
2 (553) 

 

VACZYOVÁ Vilma  2010 Atletika Košice o.z.  40,58 
        

 
3 (685) 

 

SOUČÍKOVÁ Timea  29.01.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  41,31 
        

 
4 (575) 

 

ORLOVÁ Martina  2010 jednotlivci  41,33 
        

 
5 (548) 

 

MADEJOVÁ Dorka  2010 Atletika Košice o.z.  41,36 
        

 
6 (676) 

 

KOVALČÍKOVÁ Nikol  09.04.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  42,16 
        

 
7 (660) 

 

VDOVJAKOVÁ Nina  25.03.2009 AK Slovan Levoča  50,25 
        

  
(669) 

 

GUREGOVÁ Kristína  11.01.2010 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(682) 

 

PETKOVÁ Diana  03.09.2009 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

(177) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh G 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (880) 

 

LUKÁČOVÁ Lívia  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  39,25 
        

 
2 (869) 

 

DOHÁNYOSOVÁ Laura  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  39,69 
        

 
3 (882) 

 

NÁLEPKOVÁ Eliška  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  40,80 
        

 
4 (879) 

 

KOZÁKOVÁ Hana  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  42,36 
        

 
5 (867) 

 

AMBRUŠ Sofia  2009 ZŠ Polianska Košice  44,40 
        

 
6 (885) 

 

REMÁČOVÁ Terezka  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  47,24 
        

 
7 (873) 

 

HORVÁTHOVÁ Hanka  2010 ZŠ Polianska Košice  49,01 
        



(178) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh H 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (574) 

 

ŠUHAJOVÁ Vanesa  05.02.2010 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  41,45 
        

 
2 (930) 

 

TAKÁČOVÁ Vanesa  04.02.2010 ZŠ Ruskov  41,50 
        

 
3 (996) 

 

TRINÁCTA Júlia  29.11.2010 ZŠ Ždaňa  41,93 
        

 
4 (568) 

 

MRAČNOVÁ Melánia  08.09.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  43,12 
        

 
5 (565) 

 

LEVICKÁ Stella  31.07.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  44,75 
        

 
6 (569) 

 

ROJÁKOVÁ Sabína  19.02.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  46,15 
        

  
(570) 

 

ROŠKOVÁ Diana  28.12.2009 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  DNS 
        

(179) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh I 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (734) 

 

MIHOKOVÁ Lucia  12.01.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  36,26 
        

 
2 (739) 

 

TRCKOVÁ Sofia  24.02.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  38,77 
        

 
3 (738) 

 

TISCHLEROVÁ Nela  24.05.2009 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  40,42 
        

 
4 (987) 

 

SLÁVIKOVÁ Lea  11.09.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  41,88 
        

 
5 (969) 

 

DUYEN VAN Nguyen  11.12.2009 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  42,01 
        

 
6 (984) 

 

MIKLOŠOVÁ Andrea  02.05.2009 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  42,39 
        

 
7 (967) 

 

BITTÓOVÁ Viktória  14.12.2010 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  45,80 
        

(180) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh J 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (789) 

 

DRANČÁKOVÁ Tamara  07.11.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  39,21 
        

 
2 (824) 

 

KOSTURKOVÁ Sarah Claudia  25.12.2010 ZŠ Kysak  39,41 
        

 
3 (820) 

 

HORŇÁKOVÁ Petra  09.04.2009 ZŠ Kysak  40,09 
        

 
4 (804) 

 

HERICHOVÁ Soňa  03.02.2010 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  40,17 
        

  
(800) 

 

ROLÁKOVÁ Lea  30.07.2010 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNF 
        

  
(793) 

 

KOLLÁROVÁ Patrícia  08.03.2009 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNS 
        

(181) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh K 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (746) 

 

FILIPOVÁ Lenka  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  36,97 
        

 
2 (901) 

 

BOBOŇKOVÁ Bianka  08.04.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  40,67 
        

 
3 (923) 

 

VARGOVÁ Tamara  10.05.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  41,18 
        

 
4 (905) 

 

KLASOVSKÁ Bibiána  25.02.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  41,72 
        

 
5 (912) 

 

PACKAŇOVÁ Barbora  07.05.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  41,88 
        

 
6 (922) 

 

VARGOVÁ Nina  03.11.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  44,93 
        

 
7 (904) 

 

KAĽAVSKÁ Camila  25.03.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  46,18 
        

  
(742) 

 

ANTALOVÁ Natália  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  DNS 
        

 



(182) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh L 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (697) 

 

KELLYOVÁ Júlia  04.02.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  40,17 
        

 
2 (745) 

 

FILIPOVÁ Nela  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  41,33 
        

 
3 (749) 

 

KORMOŠOVÁ Lucia  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  41,51 
        

 
4 (691) 

 

BAŠTIOVÁ Diana  03.09.2009 ZŠ Abovská Košice  45,39 
        

 
5 (693) 

 

DERIANOVÁ Sofia  04.01.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  45,83 
        

 
6 (925) 

 

ŽILDOVÁ Zara  04.11.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  46,13 
        

 
7 (926) 

 

ZLÁMALOVÁ Laura  20.09.2010 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  47,08 
        

(183) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh M 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (607) 

 

SZATMÁRY Nina  12.03.2010 jednotlivci  36,80 
        

 
2 (604) 

 

SCHMALHOFFEROVÁ Letícia  29.11.2010 jednotlivci  40,84 
        

 
3 (704) 

 

NOGOVÁ Ema  19.07.2010 ZŠ Abovská Košice  41,86 
        

 
4 (709) 

 

VARGOVÁ Kristína  28.10.2009 ZŠ Abovská Košice  46,32 
        

  
(702) 

 

LENDACKÁ Michaela  28.09.2009 ZŠ Abovská Košice  DNS 
        

(184) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh N 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (778) 

 

KURUCOVÁ Karolína  12.04.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  44,86 
        

 
2 (829) 

 

HAJDUKOVÁ Daniela  07.11.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  49,72 
        

 
3 (828) 

 

CAPOVÁ Karolína  19.12.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  50,57 
        

 
4 (773) 

 

ČAROGURSKÁ Zoe  09.06.2010 ZŠ Drábová Košice  55,99 
        

  
(837) 

 

ŠTELBACKÁ Ella  28.06.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(838) 

 

TONCROVÁ Zaira  13.05.2010 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

 



(191) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (919) 

 

SVISTÁK Samuel  24.03.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  49,24 
        

 
2 (761) 

 

KOLLÁR Matej  04.03.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  52,11 
        

 
3 (579) 

 

JANOK Tobias Gabriel  
 

jednotlivci  52,98 
        

 
4 (593) 

 

LAZORIK Juraj  24.05.2007 jednotlivci  53,00 
        

 
5 (959) 

 

KARVAŠ Šimon  25.09.2007 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  53,74 
        

 
6 (819) 

 

VEĽK Dávid  23.05.2007 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  53,91 
        

 
7 (767) 

 

SZILVÁSSY Marko  07.07.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  53,92 
        

 
8 (645) 

 

NEMEC Filip  01.04.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  53,96 
        

 
=9 (558) 

 

GALOVIČ Tomáš  05.05.2007 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  55,26 
        

 
=9 (861) 

 

JANOVICKÝ Adam  2007 Atletika Košice o.z.  55,26 
        

 
11 (580) 

 

JANURA Richard  10.09.2008 jednotlivci  55,40 
        

 
12 (657) 

 

ŠKOVIRHA Michal  10.06.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  55,79 
        

 
13 (954) 

 

CABADA Adam  26.07.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  55,94 
        

 
14 (616) 

 

DOBRANSKÝ Kristián  13.06.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  56,00 
        

 
15 (770) 

 

ZSOKA Bence  12.02.2008 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  56,05 
        

 
16 (883) 

 

ONTKO Lukáš  2007 ZŠ Polianska Košice  56,11 
        

 
17 (599) 

 

POPOVIČ Filip  
 

jednotlivci  56,85 
        

 
18 (808) 

 

HOROVČÁK Jakub  25.04.2008 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  57,00 
        

 
19 (751) 

 

MARCIN Ján  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  57,56 
        

 
20 (632) 

 

DRAVECKÝ Lukáš  17.06.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  57,77 
        

 
21 (730) 

 

MARKO Martin  21.01.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  57,92 
        

 
22 (623) 

 

ČERVENÝ Zsolt  18.09.2007 MŠ Poproč  58,03 
        

 
23 (957) 

 

JEVOŠ Dominik  12.09.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  58,16 
        

 
24 (754) 

 

ŠIMČÁK Simon  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  58,30 
        

 
25 (929) 

 

SZANYI Jakub  26.03.2007 ZŠ Ruskov  58,38 
        

 
26 (726) 

 

HOSPODÁR Martin  21.01.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  59,45 
        

 
27 (763) 

 

MIGAS Anton  13.07.2008 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  59,48 
        

 
28 (679) 

 

LANGE Adam  03.09.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  59,50 
        

 
29 (857) 

 

VINC Matej  24.05.2007 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  59,62 
        

 
30 (865) 

 

SZIROTNYAK Kristián  08.10.2008 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  59,76 
        

 
31 (947) 

 

DRABIK Rastislav  29.09.2007 ZŠ Slobody Košice  59,83 
        

 
32 (990) 

 

BUCHLA Emanuel  09.09.2008 ZŠ Ždaňa  1:00,05 
        

 
33 (934) 

 

JENČÍK Oliver  29.05.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:00,24 
        

 
34 (689) 

 

BALOGH Michal  12.09.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:00,35 
        

 
35 (853) 

 

SOTÁK Damién  07.05.2007 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  1:01,20 
        

 
36 (615) 

 

CHRISTENKO Sebastián  14.09.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  1:01,24 
        

 
37 (986) 

 

RESTEI Šimon  13.08.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:01,31 
        

 
38 (621) 

 

VÁCZY Peter  25.07.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  1:01,34 
        

 
39 (677) 

 

KROMPAŠČÍK Šimon  01.02.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:01,55 
        

 
40 (717) 

 

MIHOK Gabriel  24.07.2008 ZŠ Bidovce  1:01,93 
        

 
41 (772) 

 

BARAN Samuel  15.01.2007 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:02,05 
        

 
42 (716) 

 

KUMMER Patrik  20.01.2007 ZŠ Bidovce  1:02,08 
        

 
43 (822) 

 

SKALA Samuel  31.08.2007 ZŠ Kysak  1:02,16 
        



 
44 (502) 

 

SOKIRA Richard  11.05.2007 1.ZŠ Michalovce  1:02,24 
        

 
45 (722) 

 

BAGOŠ Oliver  16.02.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:02,31 
        

 
46 (913) 

 

PETRÁŠ Nikolas Oliver  13.07.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:02,75 
        

 
47 (647) 

 

NOVÁK Dávid  12.02.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:02,93 
        

 
48 (642) 

 

MATUŠKA Juraj  23.07.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  1:02,94 
        

 
49 (876) 

 

IVAN Samuel  2007 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:03,09 
        

 
50 (909) 

 

KUŠNÍR Samuel  22.12.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:03,44 
        

 
51 (703) 

 

LES Michal Pavol  27.01.2008 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:03,52 
        

 
52 (794) 

 

KOMJÁTI Dávid  12.05.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:03,59 
        

 
53 (710) 

 

VLČEJ Peter  08.12.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:03,66 
        

 
54 (983) 

 

MAJDÁK Kamil  06.05.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:03,95 
        

 
55 (878) 

 

KOVALČIN Martin  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:04,26 
        

 
56 (501) 

 

KOLESAR Jakub  
 

1.ZŠ Michalovce  1:04,27 
        

 
57 (554) 

 

BIŽ Michal  05.05.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:04,33 
        

 
58 (640) 

 

LUKÁŠ Michal  18.03.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:04,35 
        

 
59 (748) 

 

JUHÁSZ Martin  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:04,54 
        

 
60 (658) 

 

SPIŠSKÝ Gilbert  09.09.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:04,83 
        

 
61 (559) 

 

GALOVIČ Martin  06.04.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:05,16 
        

 
62 (573) 

 

ŠUHAJ Dominik  14.03.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:05,54 
        

 
=63 (946) 

 

BODNÁR Patrik  08.11.2008 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:05,63 
        

 
=63 (997) 

 

OROL Tomáš  2008 jednotlivci  1:05,63 
        

 
65 (886) 

 

ROVŇÁK Dominik  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:05,71 
        

 
66 (948) 

 

HEGEDÜŠ Ján  05.03.2007 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:06,37 
        

 
67 (871) 

 

GAJDOŠ Félix  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:06,41 
        

 
68 (840) 

 

CHIRILA Christián  17.04.2008 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:06,51 
        

 
69 (915) 

 

SEDLÁK Richard  25.12.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:06,53 
        

 
70 (844) 

 

MAJERNIČEK Timon  12.12.2008 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:06,58 
        

 
71 (889) 

 

BOBKO Matej  07.01.2008 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  1:06,89 
        

 
72 (750) 

 

KUCHTA Ivan  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:07,08 
        

 
73 (797) 

 

MARKOŠ Jakub  04.12.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:07,37 
        

 
74 (643) 

 

MAXIM Alex  16.09.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:07,52 
        

 
75 (806) 

 

SCHMIEDL Dominik  03.09.2007 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  1:07,71 
        

 
76 (796) 

 

MAKULA Samuel  24.12.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:08,16 
        

 
77 (725) 

 

GOČIK Tomáš Daniel  27.09.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:08,20 
        

 
78 (881) 

 

MLÁDANEC Marcel  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:09,66 
        

 
79 (731) 

 

MEDVEC Ján  19.12.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:09,80 
        

 
80 (973) 

 

HIRČKO Daniel  28.07.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:09,85 
        

 
81 (627) 

 

ŠTOVČÍK Richard  23.07.2008 MŠ Poproč  1:10,11 
        

 
82 (899) 

 

VASILENKO Roman  05.10.2008 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  1:11,15 
        

 
83 (846) 

 

SZABÓ Dominik  04.06.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:12,20 
        

 
84 (512) 

 

GERGEĽ Nikolas  13.09.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:12,49 
        

 
85 (790) 

 

FISCHER Adam  05.09.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:13,18 
        

 
86 (743) 

 

ČELKO Rudolf  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:13,69 
        

 
87 (606) 

 

SOJKA Matej  09.10.2008 jednotlivci  1:14,49 
        

 
88 (635) 

 

KAČÍR Martin  04.11.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:15,41 
        

 
89 (845) 

 

SABO Michal  09.09.2008 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:19,62 
        

 
90 (690) 

 

BALOGH Marek  02.02.2008 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:20,96 
        



 
91 (782) 

 

SEKELA Simon  30.03.2007 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:22,32 
        

  
(617) 

 

DOPIRÁK Tomáš  14.02.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  DNS 
        

  
(639) 

 

LISOŇ Jakub  11.04.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(652) 

 

RUSŇÁK Róbert  09.12.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(788) 

 

ČULKA Marek  15.07.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNS 
        

  
(841) 

 

JUHÁS Christian  14.11.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(842) 

 

KOPČO Kamil  04.12.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(900) 

 

BAJUS Filip  16.05.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

  
(906) 

 

KLASOVSKÝ Oliver  31.10.2007 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

  
(583) 

 

KAPUSANSKY Ivan  17.03.2008 jednotlivci  
         

(192) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (623) 

 

ČERVENÝ Zsolt  18.09.2007 MŠ Poproč  58,03 
        

 
2 (717) 

 

MIHOK Gabriel  24.07.2008 ZŠ Bidovce  1:01,93 
        

 
3 (716) 

 

KUMMER Patrik  20.01.2007 ZŠ Bidovce  1:02,08 
        

 
4 (889) 

 

BOBKO Matej  07.01.2008 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  1:06,89 
        

 
5 (627) 

 

ŠTOVČÍK Richard  23.07.2008 MŠ Poproč  1:10,11 
        

 
6 (899) 

 

VASILENKO Roman  05.10.2008 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  1:11,15 
        

 
7 (512) 

 

GERGEĽ Nikolas  13.09.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:12,49 
        

(193) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (761) 

 

KOLLÁR Matej  04.03.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  52,11 
        

 
2 (959) 

 

KARVAŠ Šimon  25.09.2007 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  53,74 
        

 
3 (767) 

 

SZILVÁSSY Marko  07.07.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  53,92 
        

 
4 (954) 

 

CABADA Adam  26.07.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  55,94 
        

 
5 (770) 

 

ZSOKA Bence  12.02.2008 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  56,05 
        

 
6 (957) 

 

JEVOŠ Dominik  12.09.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  58,16 
        

 
7 (763) 

 

MIGAS Anton  13.07.2008 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  59,48 
        

(194) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (819) 

 

VEĽK Dávid  23.05.2007 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  53,91 
        

 
2 (808) 

 

HOROVČÁK Jakub  25.04.2008 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  57,00 
        

 
3 (857) 

 

VINC Matej  24.05.2007 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  59,62 
        

 
4 (865) 

 

SZIROTNYAK Kristián  08.10.2008 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  59,76 
        

 
5 (934) 

 

JENČÍK Oliver  29.05.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:00,24 
        

 
6 (853) 

 

SOTÁK Damién  07.05.2007 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  1:01,20 
        

 



(195) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (861) 

 

JANOVICKÝ Adam  2007 Atletika Košice o.z.  55,26 
        

 
2 (580) 

 

JANURA Richard  10.09.2008 jednotlivci  55,40 
        

 
3 (679) 

 

LANGE Adam  03.09.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  59,50 
        

 
4 (647) 

 

NOVÁK Dávid  12.02.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:02,93 
        

 
5 (640) 

 

LUKÁŠ Michal  18.03.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:04,35 
        

 
6 (658) 

 

SPIŠSKÝ Gilbert  09.09.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:04,83 
        

 
7 (643) 

 

MAXIM Alex  16.09.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:07,52 
        

 
8 (606) 

 

SOJKA Matej  09.10.2008 jednotlivci  1:14,49 
        

 
9 (635) 

 

KAČÍR Martin  04.11.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:15,41 
        

(196) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (579) 

 

JANOK Tobias Gabriel  
 

jednotlivci  52,98 
        

 
2 (645) 

 

NEMEC Filip  01.04.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  53,96 
        

 
3 (657) 

 

ŠKOVIRHA Michal  10.06.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  55,79 
        

 
4 (632) 

 

DRAVECKÝ Lukáš  17.06.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  57,77 
        

 
5 (677) 

 

KROMPAŠČÍK Šimon  01.02.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:01,55 
        

 
6 (642) 

 

MATUŠKA Juraj  23.07.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  1:02,94 
        

  
(639) 

 

LISOŇ Jakub  11.04.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(652) 

 

RUSŇÁK Róbert  09.12.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  DNS 
        

  
(583) 

 

KAPUSANSKY Ivan  17.03.2008 jednotlivci  
         

(197) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh F 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (883) 

 

ONTKO Lukáš  2007 ZŠ Polianska Košice  56,11 
        

 
2 (929) 

 

SZANYI Jakub  26.03.2007 ZŠ Ruskov  58,38 
        

 
3 (502) 

 

SOKIRA Richard  11.05.2007 1.ZŠ Michalovce  1:02,24 
        

 
4 (876) 

 

IVAN Samuel  2007 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:03,09 
        

 
5 (878) 

 

KOVALČIN Martin  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:04,26 
        

 
6 (501) 

 

KOLESAR Jakub  
 

1.ZŠ Michalovce  1:04,27 
        

 
7 (886) 

 

ROVŇÁK Dominik  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:05,71 
        

 
8 (871) 

 

GAJDOŠ Félix  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:06,41 
        

 
9 (881) 

 

MLÁDANEC Marcel  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:09,66 
        

 



(198) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh G 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (558) 

 

GALOVIČ Tomáš  05.05.2007 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  55,26 
        

 
2 (616) 

 

DOBRANSKÝ Kristián  13.06.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  56,00 
        

 
3 (990) 

 

BUCHLA Emanuel  09.09.2008 ZŠ Ždaňa  1:00,05 
        

 
4 (615) 

 

CHRISTENKO Sebastián  14.09.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  1:01,24 
        

 
5 (621) 

 

VÁCZY Peter  25.07.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  1:01,34 
        

 
6 (554) 

 

BIŽ Michal  05.05.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:04,33 
        

 
7 (559) 

 

GALOVIČ Martin  06.04.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:05,16 
        

 
8 (573) 

 

ŠUHAJ Dominik  14.03.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:05,54 
        

  
(617) 

 

DOPIRÁK Tomáš  14.02.2008 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  DNS 
        

(199) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh H 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (730) 

 

MARKO Martin  21.01.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  57,92 
        

 
2 (726) 

 

HOSPODÁR Martin  21.01.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  59,45 
        

 
3 (986) 

 

RESTEI Šimon  13.08.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:01,31 
        

 
4 (722) 

 

BAGOŠ Oliver  16.02.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:02,31 
        

 
5 (983) 

 

MAJDÁK Kamil  06.05.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:03,95 
        

 
6 (725) 

 

GOČIK Tomáš Daniel  27.09.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:08,20 
        

 
7 (731) 

 

MEDVEC Ján  19.12.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:09,80 
        

 
8 (973) 

 

HIRČKO Daniel  28.07.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:09,85 
        

(200) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh I 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (822) 

 

SKALA Samuel  31.08.2007 ZŠ Kysak  1:02,16 
        

 
2 (794) 

 

KOMJÁTI Dávid  12.05.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:03,59 
        

 
3 (797) 

 

MARKOŠ Jakub  04.12.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:07,37 
        

 
4 (806) 

 

SCHMIEDL Dominik  03.09.2007 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  1:07,71 
        

 
5 (796) 

 

MAKULA Samuel  24.12.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:08,16 
        

 
6 (790) 

 

FISCHER Adam  05.09.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:13,18 
        

  
(788) 

 

ČULKA Marek  15.07.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNS 
        

(201) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh J 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (689) 

 

BALOGH Michal  12.09.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:00,35 
        

 
2 (913) 

 

PETRÁŠ Nikolas Oliver  13.07.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:02,75 
        

 
3 (909) 

 

KUŠNÍR Samuel  22.12.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:03,44 
        

 
4 (703) 

 

LES Michal Pavol  27.01.2008 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:03,52 
        

 
5 (710) 

 

VLČEJ Peter  08.12.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:03,66 
        

 
6 (690) 

 

BALOGH Marek  02.02.2008 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:20,96 
        

  
(900) 

 

BAJUS Filip  16.05.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        

  
(906) 

 

KLASOVSKÝ Oliver  31.10.2007 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  DNS 
        



(202) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh K 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (919) 

 

SVISTÁK Samuel  24.03.2009 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  49,24 
        

 
2 (751) 

 

MARCIN Ján  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  57,56 
        

 
3 (754) 

 

ŠIMČÁK Simon  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  58,30 
        

 
4 (947) 

 

DRABIK Rastislav  29.09.2007 ZŠ Slobody Košice  59,83 
        

 
5 (748) 

 

JUHÁSZ Martin  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:04,54 
        

 
6 (946) 

 

BODNÁR Patrik  08.11.2008 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:05,63 
        

 
7 (948) 

 

HEGEDÜŠ Ján  05.03.2007 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:06,37 
        

 
8 (915) 

 

SEDLÁK Richard  25.12.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:06,53 
        

(203) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh L 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (593) 

 

LAZORIK Juraj  24.05.2007 jednotlivci  53,00 
        

 
2 (599) 

 

POPOVIČ Filip  
 

jednotlivci  56,85 
        

 
3 (772) 

 

BARAN Samuel  15.01.2007 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:02,05 
        

 
4 (997) 

 

OROL Tomáš  2008 jednotlivci  1:05,63 
        

 
5 (846) 

 

SZABÓ Dominik  04.06.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:12,20 
        

 
6 (845) 

 

SABO Michal  09.09.2008 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:19,62 
        

(204) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh M 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (840) 

 

CHIRILA Christián  17.04.2008 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:06,51 
        

 
2 (844) 

 

MAJERNIČEK Timon  12.12.2008 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  1:06,58 
        

 
3 (750) 

 

KUCHTA Ivan  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:07,08 
        

 
4 (743) 

 

ČELKO Rudolf  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:13,69 
        

 
5 (782) 

 

SEKELA Simon  30.03.2007 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:22,32 
        

  
(841) 

 

JUHÁS Christian  14.11.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

  
(842) 

 

KOPČO Kamil  04.12.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  DNS 
        

 



(212) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (590) 

 

KRIŽOVENSKÁ Liana  25.07.2007 jednotlivci  50,24 
        

 
2 (673) 

 

KIZEKOVÁ Michaela  27.06.2007 Šport Hrou Prešov  54,18 
        

 
3 (601) 

 

ČERVENÁKOVÁ Kiara  06.01.2008 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  54,91 
        

 
4 (858) 

 

ŽOFČÁKOVÁ Žofia  19.07.2007 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  55,32 
        

 
5 (545) 

 

KATOČOVÁ Rebeka  2007 Atletika Košice o.z.  55,77 
        

 
6 (654) 

 

ŠARADÍNOVÁ Simona  15.06.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  56,82 
        

 
7 (932) 

 

GRAJCAROVÁ Emma  03.09.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  57,36 
        

 
8 (651) 

 

RUŠINOVÁ Vladimíra  19.01.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  57,43 
        

 
9 (752) 

 

MARTONOVA Laura  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  57,49 
        

 
10 (817) 

 

VARANAIOVÁ Karin  11.02.2007 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  57,79 
        

 
11 (786) 

 

VARGOVÁ Nataša  18.08.2008 ZŠ Drábová Košice  58,54 
        

 
12 (550) 

 

SKIBOVÁ Zoe  2007 Atletika Košice o.z.  58,78 
        

 
13 (758) 

 

DEMKOVÁ Nela  06.11.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  59,00 
        

 
14 (843) 

 

LÖRINCZOVÁ Liana  26.02.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  59,19 
        

 
15 (729) 

 

KERUĽOVÁ Vivien  25.09.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  59,40 
        

 
16 (650) 

 

PAVLOVÁ Michaela  05.04.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  59,69 
        

 
17 (807) 

 

GAJDOŠOVÁ Timea  12.12.2008 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  59,73 
        

 
18 (620) 

 

KOVÁČOVÁ Karolína  18.12.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  1:00,12 
        

 
19 (874) 

 

HRIVŇÁKOVÁ Nikola  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:00,15 
        

 
20 (723) 

 

BEZÁKOVÁ Sofia  16.04.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:00,20 
        

 
21 (507) 

 

ČAMAJOVÁ Michaela  17.10.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:00,38 
        

 
22 (664) 

 

BARICOVÁ Ivana  11.05.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:00,56 
        

 
23 (560) 

 

HIŽNAYOVÁ Alexandra  03.07.2007 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:00,59 
        

 
24 (989) 

 

TOPORČÁKOVÁ Nina  11.03.2007 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:00,82 
        

 
25 (777) 

 

ĎURICOVÁ Lea  12.11.2008 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:01,04 
        

 
26 (803) 

 

BUČKOVÁ Soňa  01.11.2008 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  1:01,11 
        

 
27 (674) 

 

KLOVANIČOVÁ Viktória  12.02.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:01,53 
        

 
28 (963) 

 

TOMÁŠIKOVÁ Tiffany  29.11.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  1:01,61 
        

 
29 (571) 

 

SIMANOVÁ Sofia  09.02.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:01,66 
        

 
30 (980) 

 

KOZMOVÁ Lujza  
 

ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:02,36 
        

 
31 (908) 

 

KOTIKOVÁ Alexandra  11.10.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:02,62 
        

 
32 (992) 

 

HORVÁTHOVÁ Simona  31.10.2007 ZŠ Ždaňa  1:02,69 
        

 
33 (937) 

 

KIČINKOVÁ Emma  01.02.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:02,85 
        

 
34 (517) 

 

KÁPLAROVÁ Simona  13.12.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:03,41 
        

 
35 (727) 

 

HRČKOVÁ Barbora  06.01.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:03,51 
        

 
36 (768) 

 

VALKAYOVÁ Betti  04.01.2008 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  1:03,52 
        

 
37 (964) 

 

TÓTHOVÁ Radoslava  30.08.2007 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  1:03,68 
        

 
38 (678) 

 

KUBIKOVÁ Ema  13.06.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:03,98 
        

 
39 (563) 

 

HUDECOVÁ Michaela  07.06.2007 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:04,31 
        

 
40 (914) 

 

SASÁKOVÁ Radka  29.09.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:04,55 
        

 
41 (736) 

 

ŠULOVÁ Paulína  11.11.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:04,61 
        

 
42 (979) 

 

KOSÁLOVÁ Iveta  05.09.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:04,85 
        

 
43 (628) 

 

SÝKOROVÁ Tereza  17.12.2008 MŠ Poproč  1:04,97 
        



 
44 (888) 

 

VARGOVÁ Tamara  2007 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:05,01 
        

 
45 (775) 

 

ČERVEŇÁKOVÁ Ema  22.09.2008 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:05,35 
        

 
46 (714) 

 

HLAVATÁ Barbora  02.08.2008 ZŠ Bidovce  1:05,80 
        

 
47 (637) 

 

LAZAROVÁ Zuzana  02.03.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:07,52 
        

 
48 (940) 

 

NÉMETHOVÁ Alžbeta  09.07.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:07,58 
        

 
49 (686) 

 

URDOVÁ Tamara  03.09.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:07,62 
        

 
50 (708) 

 

ŠPIRKOVÁ Zuzana  09.10.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:07,66 
        

 
51 (972) 

 

GÉCZYOVÁ Petronela  20.03.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:08,12 
        

 
52 (945) 

 

WHITLEY Rebecca Louise  29.01.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:09,27 
        

 
53 (944) 

 

VARGOVÁ Lucia  13.07.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:09,46 
        

 
54 (902) 

 

ČENGERIOVÁ Kristína  26.07.2007 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:09,80 
        

 
55 (863) 

 

KARIŠKOVÁ Slávka  23.12.2008 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  1:09,81 
        

 
56 (585) 

 

KELBELOVA Laura  31.07.2008 jednotlivci  1:10,25 
        

 
57 (661) 

 

VIDUCHOVÁ Zuzana  31.01.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  1:10,43 
        

 
58 (705) 

 

ONDÍKOVÁ Diana  12.06.2008 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:11,08 
        

 
59 (949) 

 

JARABEKOVÁ Sofia  24.07.2008 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:12,83 
        

 
60 (951) 

 

SABOVÁ Tamara  07.07.2008 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:13,26 
        

 
61 (715) 

 

KOBÁKOVÁ Nataša  24.12.2007 ZŠ Bidovce  1:13,49 
        

 
62 (950) 

 

QUING Hu  04.02.2007 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:13,67 
        

 
63 (700) 

 

KURUCOVÁ Karolína  12.09.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:13,95 
        

 
64 (936) 

 

KAMENSKÁ Laura  04.08.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:14,37 
        

 
65 (995) 

 

RUŠČÁKOVÁ Dáša  26.07.2008 ZŠ Ždaňa  1:14,41 
        

 
66 (562) 

 

HUDECOVÁ Petra  28.09.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:14,89 
        

 
67 (787) 

 

CHOVANOVÁ Katarína  15.08.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:15,52 
        

 
68 (744) 

 

ČELKOVA Aurélia  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:17,69 
        

 
69 (529) 

 

ŠČERBÁKOVÁ Lilien  05.09.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:19,08 
        

 
70 (556) 

 

CHLEBUŠOVÁ Tamara  17.07.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:20,03 
        

 
71 (539) 

 

TIRPÁKOVÁ Lenka  04.10.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:22,68 
        

  
(549) 

 

NAGYOVÁ Karolína  2008 Atletika Košice o.z.  DNS 
        

  
(612) 

 

SUCHÁ Sofia Mária  
 

jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(613) 

 

POMIKALOVÁ Amália  
 

jednotlivci  DNS 
        

  
(687) 

 

VAŠČÁKOVÁ Viviana  16.01.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(688) 

 

VOJTEKOVÁ Tereza  20.02.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(721) 

 

MIHAĽKOVÁ Ivana  03.09.2007 ZŠ Brekov  DNS 
        

  
(764) 

 

PÁLLOVÁ Alexandra  27.03.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  DNS 
        

  
(795) 

 

LEHOTAI Anna  01.03.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNS 
        

  
(894) 

 

KOVÁČOVÁ Nela  19.09.2007 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  DNS 
        

  
(933) 

 

JACKOVÁ Radoslava  07.01.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  DNS 
        

  
(975) 

 

JAKABOVÁ Veronika  09.03.2007 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  DNS 
        

  
(988) 

 

STANEKOVÁ Soňa  17.11.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  DNS 
        

 



(213) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (507) 

 

ČAMAJOVÁ Michaela  17.10.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:00,38 
        

 
2 (517) 

 

KÁPLAROVÁ Simona  13.12.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:03,41 
        

 
3 (628) 

 

SÝKOROVÁ Tereza  17.12.2008 MŠ Poproč  1:04,97 
        

 
4 (714) 

 

HLAVATÁ Barbora  02.08.2008 ZŠ Bidovce  1:05,80 
        

 
5 (715) 

 

KOBÁKOVÁ Nataša  24.12.2007 ZŠ Bidovce  1:13,49 
        

 
6 (529) 

 

ŠČERBÁKOVÁ Lilien  05.09.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:19,08 
        

 
7 (539) 

 

TIRPÁKOVÁ Lenka  04.10.2008 Atleťáčik Seňa  1:22,68 
        

  
(894) 

 

KOVÁČOVÁ Nela  19.09.2007 ZŠ Postupimská Košice  DNS 
        

(214) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (932) 

 

GRAJCAROVÁ Emma  03.09.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  57,36 
        

 
2 (937) 

 

KIČINKOVÁ Emma  01.02.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:02,85 
        

 
3 (940) 

 

NÉMETHOVÁ Alžbeta  09.07.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:07,58 
        

 
4 (945) 

 

WHITLEY Rebecca Louise  29.01.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:09,27 
        

 
5 (944) 

 

VARGOVÁ Lucia  13.07.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:09,46 
        

 
6 (936) 

 

KAMENSKÁ Laura  04.08.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  1:14,37 
        

  
(933) 

 

JACKOVÁ Radoslava  07.01.2008 ZŠ Sečovce  DNS 
        

(215) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (758) 

 

DEMKOVÁ Nela  06.11.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  59,00 
        

 
2 (963) 

 

TOMÁŠIKOVÁ Tiffany  29.11.2008 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  1:01,61 
        

 
3 (768) 

 

VALKAYOVÁ Betti  04.01.2008 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  1:03,52 
        

 
4 (964) 

 

TÓTHOVÁ Radoslava  30.08.2007 ZŠ Štefánika Trebišov  1:03,68 
        

  
(764) 

 

PÁLLOVÁ Alexandra  27.03.2007 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou  DNS 
        

(216) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (601) 

 

ČERVENÁKOVÁ Kiara  06.01.2008 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  54,91 
        

 
2 (858) 

 

ŽOFČÁKOVÁ Žofia  19.07.2007 ZŠ Mousona Michalovce  55,32 
        

 
3 (817) 

 

VARANAIOVÁ Karin  11.02.2007 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  57,79 
        

 
4 (807) 

 

GAJDOŠOVÁ Timea  12.12.2008 ZŠ Komenského Trebišov  59,73 
        

 
5 (863) 

 

KARIŠKOVÁ Slávka  23.12.2008 ZŠ Nepomuckého Rožňava  1:09,81 
        

 



(217) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (673) 

 

KIZEKOVÁ Michaela  27.06.2007 Šport Hrou Prešov  54,18 
        

 
2 (654) 

 

ŠARADÍNOVÁ Simona  15.06.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  56,82 
        

 
3 (651) 

 

RUŠINOVÁ Vladimíra  19.01.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  57,43 
        

 
4 (664) 

 

BARICOVÁ Ivana  11.05.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:00,56 
        

 
5 (674) 

 

KLOVANIČOVÁ Viktória  12.02.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:01,53 
        

 
6 (678) 

 

KUBIKOVÁ Ema  13.06.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:03,98 
        

 
7 (686) 

 

URDOVÁ Tamara  03.09.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  1:07,62 
        

  
(687) 

 

VAŠČÁKOVÁ Viviana  16.01.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

  
(688) 

 

VOJTEKOVÁ Tereza  20.02.2008 Šport Hrou Prešov  DNS 
        

(218) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh F 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (590) 

 

KRIŽOVENSKÁ Liana  25.07.2007 jednotlivci  50,24 
        

 
2 (545) 

 

KATOČOVÁ Rebeka  2007 Atletika Košice o.z.  55,77 
        

 
3 (550) 

 

SKIBOVÁ Zoe  2007 Atletika Košice o.z.  58,78 
        

 
4 (650) 

 

PAVLOVÁ Michaela  05.04.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  59,69 
        

 
5 (637) 

 

LAZAROVÁ Zuzana  02.03.2008 AK Slovan Levoča  1:07,52 
        

 
6 (585) 

 

KELBELOVA Laura  31.07.2008 jednotlivci  1:10,25 
        

 
7 (661) 

 

VIDUCHOVÁ Zuzana  31.01.2007 AK Slovan Levoča  1:10,43 
        

  
(549) 

 

NAGYOVÁ Karolína  2008 Atletika Košice o.z.  DNS 
        

  
(613) 

 

POMIKALOVÁ Amália  
 

jednotlivci  DNS 
        

(219) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh G 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (620) 

 

KOVÁČOVÁ Karolína  18.12.2007 ZŠ Novomeského Košice  1:00,12 
        

 
2 (874) 

 

HRIVŇÁKOVÁ Nikola  2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:00,15 
        

 
3 (992) 

 

HORVÁTHOVÁ Simona  31.10.2007 ZŠ Ždaňa  1:02,69 
        

 
4 (888) 

 

VARGOVÁ Tamara  2007 ZŠ Polianska Košice  1:05,01 
        

 
5 (995) 

 

RUŠČÁKOVÁ Dáša  26.07.2008 ZŠ Ždaňa  1:14,41 
        

  
(721) 

 

MIHAĽKOVÁ Ivana  03.09.2007 ZŠ Brekov  DNS 
        

(220) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh H 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (560) 

 

HIŽNAYOVÁ Alexandra  03.07.2007 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:00,59 
        

 
2 (571) 

 

SIMANOVÁ Sofia  09.02.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:01,66 
        

 
3 (563) 

 

HUDECOVÁ Michaela  07.06.2007 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:04,31 
        

 
4 (562) 

 

HUDECOVÁ Petra  28.09.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:14,89 
        

 
5 (556) 

 

CHLEBUŠOVÁ Tamara  17.07.2008 AK Iskra pri ZŠ Revúca  1:20,03 
        

  
(612) 

 

SUCHÁ Sofia Mária  
 

jednotlivci  DNS 
        

 



(221) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh I 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (989) 

 

TOPORČÁKOVÁ Nina  11.03.2007 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:00,82 
        

 
2 (980) 

 

KOZMOVÁ Lujza  
 

ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:02,36 
        

 
3 (979) 

 

KOSÁLOVÁ Iveta  05.09.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:04,85 
        

 
4 (972) 

 

GÉCZYOVÁ Petronela  20.03.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  1:08,12 
        

  
(975) 

 

JAKABOVÁ Veronika  09.03.2007 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  DNS 
        

  
(988) 

 

STANEKOVÁ Soňa  17.11.2008 ZŠ Trebišovská Košice  DNS 
        

(222) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh J 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (729) 

 

KERUĽOVÁ Vivien  25.09.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  59,40 
        

 
2 (723) 

 

BEZÁKOVÁ Sofia  16.04.2007 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:00,20 
        

 
3 (803) 

 

BUČKOVÁ Soňa  01.11.2008 ZŠ Grundschule Medzev  1:01,11 
        

 
4 (727) 

 

HRČKOVÁ Barbora  06.01.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:03,51 
        

 
5 (736) 

 

ŠULOVÁ Paulína  11.11.2008 ZŠ Bruselská Košice  1:04,61 
        

 
6 (787) 

 

CHOVANOVÁ Katarína  15.08.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  1:15,52 
        

  
(795) 

 

LEHOTAI Anna  01.03.2008 ZŠ Gemerská Košice  DNS 
        

(223) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh K 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (908) 

 

KOTIKOVÁ Alexandra  11.10.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:02,62 
        

 
2 (914) 

 

SASÁKOVÁ Radka  29.09.2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:04,55 
        

 
3 (708) 

 

ŠPIRKOVÁ Zuzana  09.10.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:07,66 
        

 
4 (902) 

 

ČENGERIOVÁ Kristína  26.07.2007 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice  1:09,80 
        

 
5 (705) 

 

ONDÍKOVÁ Diana  12.06.2008 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:11,08 
        

 
6 (700) 

 

KURUCOVÁ Karolína  12.09.2007 ZŠ Abovská Košice  1:13,95 
        

(224) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh L 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (752) 

 

MARTONOVA Laura  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  57,49 
        

 
2 (949) 

 

JARABEKOVÁ Sofia  24.07.2008 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:12,83 
        

 
3 (951) 

 

SABOVÁ Tamara  07.07.2008 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:13,26 
        

 
4 (950) 

 

QUING Hu  04.02.2007 ZŠ Slobody Košice  1:13,67 
        

 
5 (744) 

 

ČELKOVA Aurélia  
 

ZŠ Bukovecká Košice  1:17,69 
        

 



(225) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh M 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

        

 
1 (786) 

 

VARGOVÁ Nataša  18.08.2008 ZŠ Drábová Košice  58,54 
        

 
2 (843) 

 

LÖRINCZOVÁ Liana  26.02.2007 ZŠ Lehkeho Košice  59,19 
        

 
3 (777) 

 

ĎURICOVÁ Lea  12.11.2008 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:01,04 
        

 
4 (775) 

 

ČERVEŇÁKOVÁ Ema  22.09.2008 ZŠ Drábová Košice  1:05,35 
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